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TCIHL Fall 2019 Season Stats 
 

 

Offensive Leaders (Mites)  

None 
 

Offensive Leaders (Squirts)  

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

1 William Rios Little Penguins 12 29 7 36 6 

3 Soren Ventura  Hammerheads 10 20 4 24 0 

3 Frankie Christopherson  Misfits 11 20 1 21 12 

2 Hazel Day  Little Penguins 12 9 5 14 0 

6 Anthony Carcamo  Misfits 12 8 3 11 0 

4 Laura Nakamura  Hammerheads 11 4 3 7 6 

2 Jeremiah Johnson  Hammerheads 11 4 2 6 2 

5 Lila Beltran Hammerheads 11 4 2 6 2 

4 Asher Oakley  Little Penguins 12 5 0 5 0 

9 Thomas Mulligan Misfits 12 3 2 5 6 

7 Callan Lanni Misfits 12 1 3 4 2 

5 Maddie Phelps Little Penguins 12 0 3 3 0 

8 Makenna Goldstein  Hammerheads 11 1 2 3 0 

9 Justin Marks Hammerheads 11 2 1 3 0 

5 Aidan Bartee(G)  Misfits 11 1 2 3 0 

5 William (Wil) Lounsbury Misfits 11 2 0 2 0 

9 Cinnamon-Charlene Henry Little Penguins 12 0 1 1 0 

3 Isabella Homberger  Little Penguins 11 1 0 1 0 

1 Sawyer Favreau  Misfits 11 1    
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Offensive Leaders (Peewees) 

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

2 Andrew Marks  Misfit Monkeys 10 18 0 18 0 

9 Mitchell Brillo Scrappers 9 13 3 16 2 

3 Ty Kovacevich  The Outlaws 10 9 6 15 2 

2 Hetrick Stavros  Penguins 10 14 0 14 0 

1 Ilya Horbul  Misfit Monkeys 10 13 1 14 0 

2 Yuri Minturn Scrappers 10 10 3 13 0 

6 Sean Trahan  Scrappers 8 12 1 13 2 

1 Abby Nakamura  The Outlaws 8 5 8 13 0 

2 Josiah Love  The Outlaws 10 9 2 11 0 

10 Bella Brisk Penguins 10 7 2 9 0 

6 Isaiah Johnson  Misfit Monkeys 10 4 3 7 0 

9 Yelisel Belyaev  Penguins 9 6 1 7 0 

1 JT Frankenberg  Penguins 10 2 4 6 2 

3 Elijah Briley Misfit Monkeys 10 4 1 5 0 

10 Gabe Carcamo  Misfit Monkeys 9 2 2 4 0 

8 Tytan Wright  The Outlaws 10 3 1 4 0 

6 Avery Spies  The Outlaws 10 1 2 3 2 

19 Dustin Dean (Goalie)  Penguins 10 1 2 3 0 

1 My Linh Minturn Scrappers 9 0 3 3 5 

5 Bailey Norris  Misfit Monkeys 10 2 0 2 0 

7 Chase Hartley  Misfit Monkeys 10 1 1 2 0 

3 Allora Oakley  Penguins 9 2 0 2 0 

7 Jacob Sulpacio  Scrappers 6 2 0 2 0 

5 Dakota Dacus  The Outlaws 9 1 0 1 0 

6 Lily Torcedo  Penguins 10 0 1 1 0 

4 Luc Kurtshall  Scrappers 8 0 1 1 0 

5 Isaac Day  Scrappers 10 0 1 1 2 

8 Mackenzie Black-Conway Misfit Monkeys 9 1 0 1 0 
 

Click on column heading to sort by that column 
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Offensive Leaders (Bantams) 

 

 

# Name Team GP G  A PTS PIM 

8 Milo Schaller Threat Level Midnight 9 14 5 19 4 

10 Gosha Horbul  Jokers 10 12 4 16 0 

8 Kiryl Horbul Jokers 10 9 4 13 0 

7 Nate Toms  Tri-Hards 9 9 3 12 2 

7 Kai Siebert  Spartans 9 9 2 11 2 

1 Jace Nakamura  Threat Level Midnight 6 9 2 11 0 

7 Jacob Sandoval  Threat Level Midnight 9 6 4 10 2 

6 Kai Torcedo  Tri-Hards 9 7 1 8 4 

2 Andre Brisk  Jokers 8 7 1 8 0 

3 Cayden Nakamura  Threat Level Midnight 5 3 4 7 0 

9 Jacob Montero  Jokers 5 4 2 6 0 

4 Jake Morin  Spartans 10 4 2 6 0 

6 Mason Davis  Threat Level Midnight 9 3 3 6 0 

2 Danny Giang  Spartans 9 5 0 5 4 

6 Jack Godfrey  Spartans 9 3 2 5 2 

4 Keith Swanson Jokers 9 5 0 5 0 

2 Evan Tarcon  Threat Level Midnight 9 3 2 5 0 

5 Pavel Demidov Jokers 7 5 0 5 2 

4 Julian Amatulli Threat Level Midnight 9 2 2 4 0 

6 Tyler Godbee  Jokers 6 2 2 4 2 

1 Henry Allen  Spartans 10 2 2 4 0 

3 Brin Siebert Tri-Hards 8 3 0 3 0 

4 Luke Frost  Tri-Hards 6 2 1 3 0 

5 Daniel Brydle  Tri-Hards 10 3 0 3 2 

8 Nolan Apadaca  Tri-Hards 10 3 0 3 2 

7 Caden Godbee  Jokers 5 1 1 2 0 

9 Parker McIlmoil  Threat Level Midnight 8 2 0 2 4 

1 David Sulpacio Tri-Hards 9 2 0 2 0 

9 David Mingione Spartans 10 2 0 2 0 

2 Nick Castro  Tri-Hards 10 0 1 1 6 

 Tommy Trahan  Spartans 8 0 1 1 0 



 TCIHL Website Stats – Fall 2019 Page 4 

 

Goalie Leaders (Squirts) 

 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA GAA SO SA SV SAVE% 

1 Sawyer Favreau  Misfits 1 0 1 0 7 0.00 0 18 11 0.611 

5 Aidan Bartee(G)  Misfits 9 5 4 1 24 0.00 0 186 162 0.871 

6 Connor Lane  Hammerheads 11 4 4 1 38 0.00 0 160 122 0.762 

10 Seth Lothringer(G)  Little Penguins 11 5 4 1 40 0.00 0 155 113 0.729 

 

 

 

Goalie Leaders (Peewees) 

 

# Name Team GP W L  T  GA GAA SO SA SV SAVE% 

4 Christian Vasquez  Misfit Monkeys 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.000 

6 Lily Torcedo  Penguins 1 0 1 0 3 0.00 0 11 8 0.727 

1 JT Frankenberg  Penguins 2 2 0 0 4 0.00 0 37 33 0.892 

9 Yelisel Belyaev  Penguins 1 0 1 0 7 0.00 0 28 21 0.750 

8 Mackenzie Black-Conway Misfit Monkeys 2 0 1 0 7 0.00 0 33 26 0.788 

2 Yuri Minturn Scrappers 2 1 1 0 7 0.00 0 46 39 0.848 

19 Dustin Dean (Goalie)  Penguins 6 2 2 0 19 0.00 0 112 93 0.830 
 Gosha Horbul (Goalie)  Misfit Monkeys 8 6 0 0 19 0.00 0 118 103 0.873 
 Lilly Sherlock (Goalie)  Scrappers 7 3 3 0 29 0.00 0 140 109 0.779 

10 Nick Taylor (Goalie  The Outlaws 9 0 4 0 46 0.00 0 207 161 0.778 
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Team Stats Squirts (10 & Under)  

Hammerheads 

• Head Coach: Shane Naklamura  

• Record: 5-6-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

1 Zane Albertson  11 0 0 0 4 

7 William (Drake) Bartha  11 0 0 0 0 

5 Lila Beltran  11 4 2 6 2 

8 Makenna Goldstein  11 1 2 3 0 

2 Jeremiah Johnson  11 4 2 6 2 

6 Connor Lane  10 0 0 0 0 

9 Justin Marks  11 2 1 3 0 

4 Laura Nakamura  11 4 3 7 6 

3 Soren Ventura  10 20 4 24 0 
 Total  12 35 14 49 14 

 

Misfits 

• Head Coach: David Lanni  

• Coaches: Fabian Mueller (Assistant)  

• Kory Favreau (Team Manager)  

• Record: 6-6 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

5 Aidan Bartee(G)  11 1 2 3 0 

6 Anthony Carcamo  12 8 3 11 0 

3 Frankie Christopherson  11 20 1 21 12 

4 Emily Eisenbraun  12 0 0 0 0 

1 Sawyer Favreau  11 1 0 1 2 

7 Callan Lanni  12 1 3 4 2 

5 William (Wil) Lounsbury  11 2 0 2 0 

8 Nolan Mueller  12 0 0 0 0 

9 Thomas Mulligan  12 3 2 5 6 
 Total  12 36 11 47 22 

 

Play-off Champions 
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Little Penguins 

• Head Coach: Jayson Rios  

• Record: 6-5-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

2 Hazel Day  12 9 5 14 0 

9 Cinnamon-Charlene Henry 12 0 1 1 0 

3 Isabella Homberger  11 1 0 1 0 

6 Madison Lothringer  11 0 0 0 0 

10 Seth Lothringer(G)  11 0 0 0 0 

4 Asher Oakley  12 5 0 5 0 

5 Maddie Phelps  12 0 3 3 0 

1 William Rios  12 29 7 36 6 
 Total  12 44 16 60 6 
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Team Stats Peewees (12 & Under) 

The Outlaws 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (7606139722)  

• Record:1-9 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

4 Asia Dacus  9 0 0 0 0 

5 Dakota Dacus  9 1 0 1 0 

9 Braden Favreau  7 0 0 0 2 

3 Ty Kovacevich  10 9 6 15 2 

2 Josiah Love  10 9 2 11 0 

1 Abby Nakamura  8 5 8 13 0 

6 Avery Spies  10 1 2 3 2 

10 Nick Taylor (Goalie  8 0 0 0 0 

8 Tytan Wright  10 3 1 4 0 

 Total  10 28 19 47 6 

 

Misfit Monkeys 

• Head Coach: Lance Hartley (760-613-3084)  

• Record: 7-2-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

8 Mackenzie Black-Conway  9 1 0 1 0 

3 Elijah Briley  10 4 1 5 0 

10 Gabe Carcamo  9 2 2 4 0 

7 Chase Hartley  10 1 1 2 0 

1 Ilya Horbul  10 13 1 14 0 

  Gosha Horbul (Goalie)  9 0 0 0 0 

6 Isaiah Johnson  10 4 3 7 0 

2 Andrew Marks  10 18 0 18 0 

5 Bailey Norris  10 2 0 2 0 

4 Christian Vasquez  9 0 0 0 0 
 Total  10 45 8 53 0 
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Penguins 

• Head Coach: Jun Torcedo  

• Record: 7-3 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

9 Yelisel Belyaev  9 6 1 7 0 

10 Bella Brisk  10 7 2 9 0 

5 Seth Coleman  10 0 0 0 0 

19 Dustin Dean (Goalie)  10 1 2 3 0 

1 JT Frankenberg  10 2 4 6 2 

3 Allora Oakley  9 2 0 2 0 

2 Hetrick Stavros  10 14 0 14 0 

6 Lily Torcedo  10 0 1 1 0 

7 Tobias Wang  9 0 0 0 0 

 Total  10 32 10 42 2 

 

Scrappers 

• Head Coach: Jim Franke (760-845-3842)  

• Record: 4-5-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

9 Mitchell Brillo  9 13 3 16 2 

5 Isaac Day  10 0 1 1 2 

3 Sam Killingsworth  3 0 0 0 2 

4 Luc Kurtshall  8 0 1 1 0 

1 My Linh Minturn  9 0 3 3 5 

2 Yuri Minturn  10 10 3 13 0 

  Lilly Sherlock (Goalie)  9 0 0 0 0 

7 Jacob Sulpacio  6 2 0 2 0 

6 Sean Trahan  8 12 1 13 2 
 Total  10 37 12 49 13 

 
  

Play-off Champions 
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Team Stats Bantams (17 & Under) 

 

Threat Level Midnight 

• Head Coach: Shane Nakamura (760-613-9722)  

• Record:  6-4 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

4 Julian Amatulli  9 2 2 4 0 

6 Mason Davis  9 3 3 6 0 

9 Parker McIlmoil  8 2 0 2 4 

3 Cayden Nakamura  5 3 4 7 0 

1 Jace Nakamura  6 9 2 11 0 

7 Jacob Sandoval  9 6 4 10 2 

8 Milo Schaller  9 14 5 19 4 

2 Evan Tarcon  9 3 2 5 0 

 Total  10 42 22 64 10 

 

Tri-Hards 

• Head Coach: Jun Torcedo  

• Record:  4-5-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

8 Nolan Apadaca  10 3 0 3 2 

5 Daniel Brydle  10 3 0 3 2 

2 Nick Castro  10 0 1 1 6 

4 Luke Frost  6 2 1 3 0 

3 Brin Siebert  8 3 0 3 0 

1 David Sulpacio  9 2 0 2 0 

7 Nate Toms  9 9 3 12 2 

6 Kai Torcedo  9 7 1 8 4 

 Total  10 29 6 35 16 

 

  

Play-off Champions 
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Jokers 

• Head Coach: Dmitriy Demidov (760-712-5926)  

• Record: 8-2 

 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

2 Andre Brisk  8 7 1 8 0 

5 Pavel Demidov  7 5 0 5 2 

7 Caden Godbee  5 1 1 2 0 

6 Tyler Godbee  6 2 2 4 2 

10 Gosha Horbul  10 12 4 16 0 

8 Kiryl Horbul  10 9 4 13 0 

9 Jacob Montero  5 4 2 6 0 

4 Keith Swanson  9 5 0 5 0 

 Total  10 45 14 59 4 

 

Spartans 

• Head Coach: Joel Morin  

• Record: 1-8-1 

OFFENSE STATISTICS  

    

# Name GP G  A PTS PIM 

1 Henry Allen  10 2 2 4 0 

2 Danny Giang  9 5 0 5 4 

6 Jack Godfrey  9 3 2 5 2 

9 David Mingione 10 2 0 2 0 

4 Jake Morin  10 4 2 6 0 

7 Kai Siebert  9 9 2 11 2 

3 Jacob Sulpacio  9 0 0 0 0 

  Tommy Trahan  8 0 1 1 0 

8 Jake Vaughn  9 0 0 0 0 
 Total  10 25 9 34 8 
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Standings 

 
Mites (8 & Under)  

Only two teams this season. 

 

Squirts (10 & Under)  

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Misfits 12 6 4 0 2 14 36 33 

Little Penguins 12 6 4 1 1 14 44 43 

Hammerheads  12 5 5 1 1 12 35 39 

 

Peewees (12 & Under)  

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Misfit Monkeys 10 7 1 1 1 16 44 26 

Penguins 10 7 3 0 0 14 32 33 

Scrappers  10 4 5 1 0 9 42 40 

The Outlaws  10 1 8 0 1 3 30 49 

 

 

Bantams (17 & Under) 

Team GP Won Lost Tied O/L Points GF GA 

Jokers  10 8 2 0 0 16 50 29 

Threat Level 

Midnight 

10 6 2 0 2 14 45 34 

Tri-Hards  10 4 5 1 0 9 33 39 

Spartans 10 1 8 1 0 3 26 52 
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Game Results Squirts 
Date Status Score Headline 

11/23/2019 F  Misfits 4  Hammerheads 1  

 

11/23/2019 F  Misfits 3  Little Penguins 1  

 

11/16/2019 F  Hammerheads 5  Little Penguins 4  

11/16/2019 F  Misfits 3  Little Penguins 2  

 

11/9/2019  F  Little Penguins 6  Hammerheads 2  

11/9/2019  F  Hammerheads 3  Misfits 2  

 

11/2/2019  F  Little Penguins 4  Hammerheads 3  

11/2/2019  F  Misfits 4  Little Penguins 0  

 

11/2/2019  F  Misfits 4  Hammerheads 3  

 

10/26/2019 F  Misfits 4  Little Penguins 3  

 

10/26/2019 F  Little Penguins 4  Hammerheads 3  

10/19/2019 F  Hammerheads 3  Misfits 1  

 

10/19/2019 F  Hammerheads 2  Little Penguins 2  

10/12/2019 F  Little Penguins 7  Misfits 6  

 

10/12/2019 F  Hammerheads 3  Misfits 1  

 

10/8/2019  F  Hammerheads 2  Misfits 1  

 

10/5/2019  F  Little Penguins 6  Hammerheads 5  

10/5/2019  F  Little Penguins 5  Misfits 3  

 

 

 

 

Game Results Peewees 
Date Status Score Headline 

11/23/2019 F  Penguins 4  Misfit Monkeys 1  

 

11/23/2019 F  The Outlaws 4  Scrappers 3  

 

11/16/2019 F  Penguins 5  Scrappers 3  

 

11/16/2019 F  Misfit Monkeys 7  The Outlaws 3  

11/9/2019  F  Misfit Monkeys 4  Scrappers 2  

 

11/9/2019  F  Penguins 4  The Outlaws 1  

 

11/2/2019  F  Scrappers 4  The Outlaws 3  

 

11/2/2019  F  Misfit Monkeys 7  Penguins 0  

 

10/26/2019 F  Misfit Monkeys 5  The Outlaws 4  

10/26/2019 F  Penguins 6  Scrappers 3  

 

10/19/2019 F  Penguins 4  The Outlaws 3  

 

10/19/2019 F  Misfit Monkeys 2  Scrappers 2  

 

10/12/2019 F  Misfit Monkeys 5  Penguins 2  

 

10/12/2019 F  Scrappers 6  The Outlaws 4  

 

10/5/2019  F  Misfit Monkeys 5  Scrappers 4  
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10/5/2019  F  Penguins 2  The Outlaws 1  

 

10/3/2019  F  Scrappers 7  Penguins 2  

 

10/1/2019  F  Misfit Monkeys 6  The Outlaws 2  

9/21/2019  F  Scrappers 8  The Outlaws 5  

 

9/21/2019  F  Penguins 3  Misfit Monkeys 2  

 

 

 

Game Results Bantams (17 & Under) 
Date Status Score Headline 

11/22/2019 F  Jokers 4  Spartans 2  

 

11/22/2019 F  Threat Level Midnight 8  Tri-Hards 0  

11/15/2019 F  Tri-Hards 5  Jokers 1  

 

11/15/2019 F  Threat Level Midnight 5  Spartans 2  

11/8/2019  F  Tri-Hards 7  Spartans 1  

 

11/8/2019  F  Jokers 6  Threat Level Midnight 2  

 

11/1/2019  F  Threat Level Midnight 3  Tri-Hards 1  

11/1/2019  F  Jokers 8  Spartans 3  

 

10/25/2019 F  Threat Level Midnight 6  Spartans 1  

10/25/2019 F  Jokers 6  Tri-Hards 3  

 

10/18/2019 F  Threat Level Midnight 5  Jokers 4  

 

10/18/2019 F  Tri-Hards 5  Spartans 4  

 

10/11/2019 F  Jokers 4  Spartans 3  

 

10/11/2019 F  Tri-Hards 7  Threat Level Midnight 5  

10/4/2019  F  Jokers 5  Tri-Hards 2  

 

10/4/2019  F  Spartans 6  Threat Level Midnight 5  

9/27/2019  F  Tri-Hards 2  Spartans 2  

 

9/27/2019  F  Jokers 6  Threat Level Midnight 2  

 

9/20/2019  F  Threat Level Midnight 4  Tri-Hards 1  

9/20/2019  F  Jokers 6  Spartans 2  

 

 


